I. Giornata

ASD GENZIANELLA - ATA STUDIO 55

SAN GIORGIO - LEVICO ALTA VALSUGANA
PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA B - VALLE DEI LAGHI
SOLTERI VOLLEY - PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA A
BASILISCO VOLLEY — AUDACE ALTA VALSUGANA

Il. Giornata

SOLTERI VOLLEY — ATA STUDIO 55

PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA A - BASILISCO VOLLEY
VALLE DEI LAGHI - ASD GENZIANELLA

SAN GIORGIO - PALLAVOLO C9 ARCORIVA B

LEVICO ALTA VALSUGANA - AUDACE ALTA VALSUGANA

I1l. Giornata

ASD GENZIANELLA - PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA B
PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA A - LEVICO ALTA VALSUGANA
BASILISCO VOLLEY - ATA STUDIO 55

VALLE DEI LAGHI - SOLTERI VOLLEY

SAN GIORGIO - AUDACE ALTA VALSUGANA

IV. Giornata

LEVICO ALTA VALSUGANA - ATA STUDIO 55

ASD GENZIANELLA - SAN GIORGIO

BASILISCO VOLLEY - VALLE DEI LAGHI

PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA B - SOLTERI VOLLEY

AUDACE ALTA VALSUGANA — PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA A

V. Giornata

LEVICO ALTA VALSUGANA - VALLE DEI LAGHI
PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA B - BASILISCO VOLLEY
SAN GIORGIO - PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA A

ASD GENZIANELLA - SOLTERI VOLLEY

ATA STUDIO 55 — AUDACE ALTA VALSUGANA

ANDATA

24-30 OTTOBRE

lunedi
giovedi
sabato
domenica
sabato

31-6 NOV
domenica
domenica
domenica
giovedi
venerdi

7-13 NOV
lunedi
sabato
mercoledi
domenica
giovedi

14-20 NOV
venerdi
lunedi
sabato
mercoledi
giovedi

21-27 NOV
domenica
mercoledi
giovedi
lunedi
venerdi

24/10/16
03/11/16
22/10/16
30/10/16
29/11/16

06/11/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
03/11/16
28/10/16

07/11/16
12/11/16
09/11/16
13/11/16
22/12/16

18/11/16
14/11/16
19/11/16
16/11/16
17/11/16

27/11/16
23/11/16
24/11/16
21/11/16
25/11/16

RITORNO

30-5 FEB
martedi
giovedi
domenica
sabato
venerdi

6-12 FEB
martedi
sabato
lunedi
mercoledi
venerdi

13-19 FEB
mercoledi
giovedi
martedi
domenica
venerdi

20-26 FEB
giovedi
giovedi
domenica
domenica
venerdi

27-5 MAR
mercoledi
sabato
sabato
domenica
venerdi

31/01/17
02/02/17
05/02/17
04/02/17
03/02/17

07/02/17
11/02/17
06/02/17
08/02/16
10/02/17

15/02/16
16/02/17
14/02/17
19/02/17
17/02/17

23/02/17
23/02/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
24/02/17

01/03/17
04/03/17
04/03/17
05/03/17
03/03/17



VI. Giornata

ATA STUDIO 55 - PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA A
BASILISCO VOLLEY — ASD GENZIANELLA

PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA B - LEVICO ALTA VALSUGANA
SOLTERI VOLLEY - SAN GIORGIO

VALLE DEI LAGHI — AUDACE ALTA VALSUGANA

VIl. Giornata

ATA STUDIO 55 - SAN GIORGIO

PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA A - VALLE DEI LAGHI

LEVICO ALTA VALSUGANA - ASD GENZIANELLA

SOLTERI VOLLEY -BASILISCO VOLLEY

PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA B -AUDACE ALTA VALSUGANA

VIIl. Giornata

VALLE DEI LAGHI - ATA STUDIO 55

SAN GIORGIO - BASILISCO VOLLEY

PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA A - PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA B
SOLTERI VOLLEY - LEVICO ALTA VALSUGANA

AUDACE ALTA VALSUGANA — ASD GENZIANELLA

IX. Giornata

ATA STUDIO 55 STUDIO 55 - PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA B
PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RIVA A - ASD GENZIANELLA

VALLE DEI LAGHI - SAN GIORGIO

BASILISCO VOLLEY - LEVICO ALTA VALSUGANA

AUDACE ALTA VALSUGANA - SOLTERI VOLLEY

FINAL FOUR 30 APRILE 2017

28-4 DIC
martedi
mercoledi
sabato
domenica
domenica

12-18 DIC
martedi
sabato
giovedi
domenica
mercoledi

9-15 GEN
domenica
giovedi
sabato
domenica
venerdi

16-22 GEN
martedi
sabato
domenica
sabato
venerdi

RECUPERO

29/11/16
30/11/16
03/12/16
04/12/16
04/12/16

13/12/16
17/12/16
15/12/16
18/12/16
25/01/17

15/01/17
12/01/17
14/01/16
15/01/17
13/01/17

17/01/17
21/01/17
22/01/117
21/01/17
20/01/17

23-29 GEN

6-12 MAR
sabato
lunedi
giovedi
giovedi
venerdi

13-19 MAR
giovedi
domenica
mercoledi
sabato
venerdi

20-26 MAR
martedi
mercoledi
sabato
giovedi
lunedi

27-2 APR
mercoledi
lunedi
giovedi
giovedi
domenica

3-9 APRILE

11/03/17
06/03/17
09/03/17
09/03/17
10/03/17

16/03/17
19/03/17
15/03/17
18/03/17
17/03/17

21/03/17
22/03/17
25/03/17
23/03/17
20/03/17

29/03/17
27/03/17
30/03/17
30/03/17
02/04/17
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